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STATE OF
COLORADO

Re: Oil and Gas permits for areas in Larimer County currently filed with the COGCC

3 messages

Schwarz - DNR, Stephen <stephen.schwarz@state.co.us>

Noto - DNR, John <john.noto@state.co.us> Wed, Sep 16, 2020 at 1:38 PM

To: Matthew Lafferty <laffermn@co.larimer.co.us>

Cc: Greg Deranleau <greg.deranleau@state.co.us>, Doug Andrews - DNR <doug.andrews@state.co.us>, "Schwarz - DNR,
Stephen" <stephen.schwarz@state.co.us>, Penny Garrison - DNR <penny.garrison@state.co.us>, Sabrina Trask - DNR
<sabrina.trask@state.co.us>

Matt,

Thank you for your email confirming that Larimer County is waiving its right to precede COGCC in its siting disposition for
those applications submitted to COGCC prior to April 6, 2020. COGCC will resume processing the permit applications for
those proposed Oil and Gas Locations and wells in Larimer County.

Best regards,
John

On Wed, Sep 16, 2020 at 12:40 PM Matthew Lafferty <laffermn@co.larimer.co.us> wrote:
John,

On April 6, 2020 Larimer County adopted new regulations for Oil and Gas operations that fall into our jurisdiction. Thes
regulations were NOT made retroactive to permits filed with the COGCC before our adoption. Hence, any permits that
were in the COGCC permitting process prior to April 6, 2020, do not need to follow our permitting process.
Furthermore, with the exception of the Kaufman permits we do not have any issue with the state issuing permits on
those applications that we previously reviewed and responded to, so long as the COGCC director has evaluated them
pursuant to current state statutes.

Please contact me if you have further questions.
Respectfully

Matt Lafferty
Larimer County Oil and Gas Local Government Designee

Matthew Lafferty, AICP
Principal Planner
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